@S\iﬁwt Tournament Results: Camp L g eune Gold Championship

Camp Lgeune Gold Championship
Par adisePtGoldScar letGoldJacksonville NC
Tournament Dates; 03/22 - 03/25, 2018

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

72 70

T2
T2
4

5
T6
T6
8
T9
T9
11
12
13
T14
T14
16
17
18
19

T 20
T 20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1 Methodist University
Mary Washington, Univ. of
NC Wesleyan
Oglethorpe Univ.
VirginiaWesleyan
Lynchburg College
Webber International
Christopher Newport
Randolph-Macon Coll.

Y ork College PA

Pfeiffer University
Sandhills CC

Cape Fear CC

Averett University
Shenandoah Univ.

Surry Community College
Husson University
Williams College

Miles College
Bridgewater College

De Pauw University
Wake Tech CC

Roanoke College
Fayetteville Tech
Apprentice School
Marymount University
William Peace University
Stevenson University
Mount St. Mary College

290 286
302 274
299 281
300 283
307 278
301 284
310 281
305 287
301 291
308 285
306 288
314 281
315 284
308 291
313 289
320 285
310 296
312 296
318 292
328 282
323 291
309 307
325 297
326 300
339 300
334 307
339 305
363 321
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576
576
580
583
585
585
591
592
592
593
594
595
599
599
602
605
606
608
610
610
614
616
622
626
639
641
644
684

+8
+8
+12
+15
+17
+17
+23
+24
+24
+25
+26
+27
+31
+31
+34
+37
+38
+40
+42
+42
+46
+48
+54
+58
+71
+73
+76
+116


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M181web/M181index.htm
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T2

T2

T2

T2

T6

T6

T8

T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30

1 Jacob Arnett
Alberto Uriach
Chris Drysdale
Larkin Gross
Phillip Manceri
David White
Ethan Kelly
Aaron Purviance
Mackenzie Clow
David Rabil
Juan de Giacomi
Mariano Silvestri
Sam Goldenring
Anthony DeRosa
Brantley Moore
Genis Alberti
Hunter Oxendine
Brady Childers
Carter Morgan
Doc Schulte
Josh Petrillo
Keith Cooper
Trey Razzetti
Josh Irby

Kevin Duffy

L uke Fayocavitz
Min Kim
Sebastien Bonte
Trey Capps
Alex Nelson
Branson Terrell
Carter Old

Chris Dorsett
Connor McCarthy
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Oglethorpe
Webber Int
Methodist
Methodist
UmMw

NC Wesleyn
UmMw
Methodist
Husson
ChrisNwprt
NC Wesleyn
NC Wesleyn
Williams
Oglethorpe
CapeFearCC
Pfeiffer
Sandhills
Sandhills
VA Wedleyn
Shenandoah
Lynchburg
VA Wedleyn
R-MC
Lynchburg
VA Wedleyn
Y ork

Wake Tech
UmMw

Peace

R-MC
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Surry
Shenandoah

75
73
73
69
71
73
12
74
73
74
75
73
73
74
12
74
75
75
74
77
12
75
77
73
12
77
73
77
76
77
76
77
80

65
67
67
71
70
68
70
68
70
69
68
70
71
70
72
70
70
70
71
68
73
70
69
73
74
69
73
69
71
70
71
70
67

140
140
140
140
141
141
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
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T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60
T 60

Cory Sealander
Dan Shephard
Jared Chinn

Spencer Goodnough

Tyler Newton
Alberto Pinazo
Dylan Ray
George Dani€els
Jorgen Buskbjerk
Nico Strafe

Will Snyder
Brad Williams
Grady Anderson
Hunter Dillard
Kirby Struhar
Kurt Funkhouser
Kyle Shealy
Morgan Uhlick
Perry Barber
Thomas Hill
Tyler Fox

Tyler Rover
Jacob Kelber
Luke Hill

Tyler Simmons
Ben Belers
Chris Brugge
Chris Miller

Joel Marshall
Kyle Weitendorf
Leo Hsaing

Matt McDonagh
Ocean Armstrong
Samuli Ahvenoja
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Pfeiffer
Methodist
Methodist
FayTech CC
York
Webber Int
Surry
Webber Int
Averett

NC Wesleyn
ChrisNwprt
Roanoke
NC Wesleyn
Pfeiffer
R-MC
ChrisNwprt
Oglethorpe
York
Apprentice
CapeFearCC
FayTech CC
Oglethorpe
De Pauw
Bridgwater
Miles Call
Williams
ChrisNwprt
Stevenson
York
MrymountVA
Wake Tech
R-MC
Bridgwater
Averett

77
81
74
75
75
75
74
75
75
80
77
82
83
76
77
76
78
74
78
76
77
79
76
77
78
80
80
77
81
79
78
80
79

70
66
73
12
73
73
74
73
73
68
12
67
66
73
12
73
71
75
71
73
12
71
74
73
73
71
71
74
70
12
73
71
12

147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151

+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
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T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T76
T 87
T 87
T 87
T 87
T 87
T 87
T 87
T 87
T 95
T 95
T 95
T 95
T 95
T 95
T 95
T 102

Chris Kraft
Jack Ewbank
Jacob Laughlin
Jason Guintu
Tanner Norris
Tuomas Tyry
Vitthal Parker
Andrew lverson
Ben Potter
Brock Jessup
Eric Dugas
Jackson Mihevc
Jason Miller
Kenny Park
Koby Markham
Parker Chavis
Peter Shaner
Victor Hole
Banner Robson
Beau David
Cameron Hall
Dylon Wooten
Jason Spaar
Josh Lewis

L uke Thornton
Nick Burris
Brett Dubin

Daulton Wickenden

Gavin Dugas
Harrison Howe
Nicholas Peters

Robert Cocorikis

Ryan Graybar
Cody McDaniel
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Sandhills
Webber Int
VA Wesleyn
UuMw
CapeFearCC
Averett
Miles Coll
Webber Int
Averett
Surry
Husson

De Pauw

De Pauw
Oglethorpe
Sandhills
CapeFearCC
R-MC
Averett
Apprentice
Williams
Pfeiffer
Surry
Bridgwater
Miles Coll
NC Wesleyn
De Pauw
Shenandoah
Husson
Husson
FayTech CC
Roanoke

Y ork
CapeFearCC
Peace

80
80
75
78
78
75
77
83
80
81
77
82
78

72
12
77
74
74
77
76
70
73
12
76
71
75
12
69
73
69
74
79
75
73
75
75
71
69
74
12
73
73
78
78
71
12

152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
156

+1O
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14



@S\iﬁwt Tournament Results: Camp L g eune Gold Championship

T 102
T 102
T 102
T 102
T 107
T 107
T 107
T 107
T 107
T 107
T 107
T 114
T 114
T 114
T 117
T 117
T 117
T 117
T 117
T 122
T 122
T 124
T 124
T 124
T 127
T 127
T 129
T 129
T 129
T 132
T 132

134
T 135
T 135

Erich Gall

Grant Germano
Jake Norby
Robert Fox
Austin Saylor
Christian Copen
Grayson Kiefer
John David Coffin
Kevin Quinto
Rusty Markley
Taylor Morang
Jake Foehl

Luis Esteban
Tim Hoffman
Austin Matz
Danigl Schena
Evan Diebus
Matthew Shur
Taylor Simmons
Adam Anker
Josh Maisel
Andrew Edwards
Jeremy Pannebaker
Peter Scrimgeour
Austin Fuglestad
lvan Pech

Austin Freeman
Elliot Heuts
Maxx Owens
Christian Todd
Matthew Maione

Dylan Hogge
Hunter Maines
Johnny Messina
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Shenandoah
De Pauw
Bridgwater
Shenandoah
Apprentice
Miles Coll
Wake Tech
MrymountVA
ChrisNwprt
Lynchburg
Husson
Williams
De Pauw
Pfeiffer
uMw

Mt St Mary
Roanoke
Stevenson
Miles Coll
Roanoke
Stevenson
Roanoke
Bridgwater
VA Wedleyn
Stevenson
MrymountVA
Sandhills
Wake Tech
Peace
Wake Tech
Stevenson
Apprentice
Surry
Stevenson

85
83
77
84
81
81
83
85
85
83
84
82
82
85
85
76
84
87
85
86
79
87
87
84
82
82
86
85
90
85
88
92
89

71
73
79
73
76
76
74
12
12
74
74
76
76
74
74
83
75
12
75
74
82
74
74
78
80
81
77
78
74
79
78
75
78

156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
161
161
162
162
163
163
163
164
164
166
167
167

+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+24
+25
+25


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M181web/M181index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M181web/M181index.htm?p=Q
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M181web/M181index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M181web/M181index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M181web/M181index.htm?p=O
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T 137 Justin Dobak

T 137 Mat Higgins
139 Jordan Plogger
140 Paul Aaron Banko
141 Andrew Moon

T 142 Christian Watson

T 142 Dylan Legg

T 144 Daniel Stone

T 144 Tyler Mannix
146 Bryan Gayton
147 Nick Montrose

DNF Jakob Keidel

MrymountVA
Mt St Mary
Apprentice
FayTech CC
FayTech CC
Peace

Mt St Mary
MrymountVA
Mt St Mary
Mt St Mary
Peace

VA Wesleyn

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 314.48
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 29
Average Score: 80.01
Rounds Below Par: 2
Rounds Even Par: 4
Rounds Above Par: 141
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290.07 302.28
3 3

0 0

26 55
7344 76.72
21 23

14 18

113 254

89
90
93
94
88
94
98
95
98
96

80
80
78
80
88
82
83
86
85
97
68

169
170
171
174
176
176
181
181
183
193

+27
+28
+29
+32
+34
+34
+39
+39
+41
+51



